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4/8/2014( 18:19:24|VICKI BOYER S 1000|S5 (059)S$  9.41 |vickboyer@hotmail.com
4/1/2014| 19:18:20|Macrina Gilliam S 2500 |S$V {1.03)| & 23.97 Imgilliam@columbuslibrary.org
4/1/2014| 16:26:04|Vicky Ottman S 1000|S% (0.59) 5  9.41 |vicky.ottman@gmail.com
4/1/2014| 15:57:52|Breanne Frank S 500 (S (045) %  4.55 [frank.breanne@gmail.com
4/1/2014 6:46:59})ennifer Robison S 5.00|$ (0.45) S  4.55 |jrobison®@buckeyehope.org
4/1/2014 6:36:04|Ryan Grashel S 500|S (045)5 455 |grashelryan@gmail.com
3/27/2014 8:22:15|Kelly McElravey S 50016 (0.45)}S  4.55 |kellysuemacb@gmail.com
3/24/2014 5:10:56|Tinna DeMatteo ) 5005 (0.45)}S%  4.55 |cdematteo@wowway.com
3/20/2014] 11:48:13|teresa hoffman S 250015 (103)}$ 23.97 [thoffmaz@insight.rr.com
3/18/2014| 14:38:17|leannie Henkel $ 1000]|S$ (0594 S  9.41 |jeanniehenkel@remax.net
3/18/2014| 12:44:54|Jodi Coleman S 100.00|3% {3.20}| $ 96.80 |jcoleman@petermannbus.com
3/18/2014 6:30:34|Shannon Patel S 500|$ (0.45)] S  4.55 |shannon.patel@me.com
3/17/2014| 15:51:22|Emily Whiting $ 5005 {045)|S  4.55 |emersw®@sbcglobal.net
3/17/2014| 13:00:48|Rebecca Harp S 500(S% (045} $  4.55 [rebeccaharp7@gmail.com
3/16/2014] 19:14:02|Mike Kimbler S 1000]|$ (059) % 9.41 |bex2tuffi@aol.com
3/16/2014| 14:06:51|Carl DeMatteo S 2000|S% (0.88)]5 19.12 |cdaved@wideopenwest.com
3/15/2014| 14:27:06|Amanda Armstrong 5 30018 (0.39)]5s 2.61 |mandy8885@yahoo.com
3/15/2014| 13:24:09|Tewana Smiley S 5.00| S {0.45) 5  4.55 [tewanasmiley@gmail.com
3/15/2014( 11:34:24(taDonna Waller S 500|585 (045)5 4.55 |twaller311@gmail.com
3/14/2014| 12:04:56(Llisa Dickerson S  2500|% (1L03) s 23.97 |lisadickerson3@gmail.com
3/13/2014] 17:50:48|Zachary Durant 5 S001S (0.45)]8S 4.55 |durant-104@cotc.edu
3/13/2014 5:12:49|Michelle Kern S s.00]|s (0.45)}5 4.55 |kernm13@yahoo.com
3/11/2014 5:04:30]Erika Smith S 500|% {045)]S 4.55 |smthtry@gmail.com
3/10/2014| 19:20:42|Ayanna Williams S 500|$ (045)]S  4.55 |3awmsmom@gmail.com
3/10/2014| 17:16:47|Ryan Grashel ) 500|% (0.45)]S  4.55 |grashelryan@gmail.com
3/10/2014] 15:02:00{Micaela Flores S 500|$ (045) 5  4.55 |Micaelita31@hotmail.com
3/10/2014 7:57:57|Thyressie Hamilton 5 50058 (045)|5 4.55 [LVSOSU2328@YAHOO.COM
3/10/2014 7:13:38|Crystal Snyder S 500(S {0.45)S 4.55 |Dafas27@aol.com
3/8/2014 9:56:04|Maria Swonger S  10.00($ (0.59) S 9.41 |susanblackeye@prodigy.net
3/8/2014 8:56:32|David Gale 5 30001S% (1.17)|S 28.83 |dgale@columbus.rr.com
3/7/2014 17:07.01|JERRY W BUCK 5 5008 (04%)]5 4.55 |BUCREPSERMOPAR@AOCL.COM
3/6/2014 12:19:47|Lisa Barnes S 5001S {0.45} % 4.55 |lisabarnes2 @hotmail.com
3/5/2014] 11:18:53|MICHELLE CALDWELL 5 500f$ (045} $  4.55 {telhiofrog@yahoo.com
3/5/2014 7:49:35(LaDeana Whitesel $ 1000]|Ss (0.59)] 8 9.41 |ladeana.whitesel123@gmail.com
3/5/2014 5:38:13|Gerard T. Krug $ 2000|S% {(0.88)S 19.12 |showcasecoins@yahoo.com
3/5/2014 5:08:49|meghan hilligas S 5.00tS (045)] 5 4.55 |mhilligas@yahoo.com
3/4/2014| 19:24:38|Tracie Charles S 500]5% (0.45) % 455 [tycharles55@yahoo.com
3/4/2014| 17:39:38|Tracy Soler $ 100.00|S$ (3.20)] $ 96.80 [tsoler@columbus.rr.com
3/4/2014( 17:13:12|5tevi Cockerham $ 500|% (045} S  4.55 |dreamsofvinyl@gmail.com
3/4/2014 12:38:51|Robert Boggs S 5008 (045)] 5 4.55 |robb71@gmail.com
3/4/2014 8:26:11(Kim Clements $ 2500(|% (103} S 23.97 [kiclementsOl@gmail.com
3/4/2014 8:00:22|kelly chapman S 1000}S% (059)S  9.41 |kjcstc@yahoo.com
3/4/2014 6:42:39|Tamara Ervin S 500|% (045)]5 4.55 {tamervin@hotmail.com
3/4/2014 5:57:08|Rita Furniss $ 2500(% (1.03))S 23.97 [rita035@hotmail.com
3/4/2014 4:38:10lHeather Clingerman ) 5.00]% (045)|$  4.55 |hclingerman@gmail.com
3/4/2014 2:53:03|Stephen Pack 5 500]% . {0.45)]S 4.55 | packfam@yahoo.com
3/2/2014 19:36:27|iared Hoylman 5 5005 {0.45)]5 4.55 |jaredhoylman@gmail.com




